JUNIOR PROGRAMMES

2017 SUMMER INDIVIDUAL GROSS PRICES

Vancouver Residential Homestay
What'’s Included
June 24th Classic | Deluxe | Classic | Deluxe Language Development (20 50-minute lessons per week)
- August 1 week $1610 | $1,750 | $1,715 | $1,845 Course materials & graduation certificate
12th 2017 ! ! ! ! Full-board residential or homestay accommodation
2 weeks $2,835 | $3,105 | $2,665 | $2,915 Accommodation placement fee
3weeks | $4,055 | $4,455 | $3,610 | $3,990 i'lf;z:t"r;iel':;xgadcfggtz;”d excursion schedule
4 weeks $5,275 | $5,810 | $4,550 | $5,065 All'local transportation
— Evening activities for residential programmes
Prices in CAD )
Ancillary Fees
Registration Fee $175
Medical Insurance (Student Guard) $1.85/day
Toronto Residential Homestay Custodianship Fees: Notary - $75; Courier - $100
July 1st Classic | Deluxe | Classic | Deluxe Adult Supervised Transportation $34/day (required for students
- August under 13 years of age in all homestay programmes)
12th 2017 1 week $1,810 | $1,945 | $1,565 | $1,690 Change Fee $110 (applies to all course & accommodation changes
2 weeks $3,155 | $3,425 | $2,405 | $2,655 including type, duration, and cancellation)
3 weeks $4,505 | $4,910 | $3,245 | $3,630
4 weeks $5,855 | $6,390 | $4,090 | $4,595

Prices in CAD
San Diego Residential Homestay
June 24th Classic | Deluxe | Classic | Deluxe
- August
1 k 1,495 1,630 1,410 1,530
12th 2017 |2 Week | ° > > >

2 weeks $2,715 | $2,970 | $2,155 | $2,395
3 weeks $3,930 | $4,310 | $2,905 | $3,265
4 weeks $5,150 | $5,655 | $3,650 | $4,130

Prices in USD




